Race Date
June 09, 2018

Overall
1
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Name City
Kaden Price
Dominick Hernandez
Daniel Hartwig
Ryan Harrington
Malachi Rinehart
Mike Lehe
Richard Cona
Bob Maciejewski
Kasey Bushman
Matt Carrico
James Dreblow
Ethan dreblow
Kyana Carrico
Jonah Miller
Trevor Miller
Todd Baket
Eliza Rinehart
Rachel Rinehart
Ashley Culcross
Erin Bahler
Natasha Demerly
Tyler Hawley
Cody Deno
Aimee Clark
Eric Sharp
Lynn Anderson
Ann Petrzilka
Taylor Deno
Chris Miller
Bryce McMorrow
Luke Bayci
Kelby Hufford
Elizabeth Bayci
Cookie Maciejewski
Aiden McMorrow
Zane Miller
Torie Miller
Brad Idlewine
Carter McMorrow
Carolyn McMorrow
Jeffrey Bracht
Savannah Krug
Camden Letson
Lucas Idlewine

Results By Action Sports Timing Action Sports Timing

Run / Walk for Down Syndrome 2018
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Run
562 7
514 15
520 26
561 25
512 12
560 62
559 48
529 40
521 28
528 35
558 13
557 11
526 35
507 10
565 20
525 33
503 9
527 35
518 26
564 15
523 32
513 15
517 25
536 38
524 32
563 17
522 30
519 26
554 48
506 10
510 11
516 22
532 43
535 63
511 12
502 7
555 18
533 49
504 9
530 40
534 62
515 21
509 11
508 11
1
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1 Top Fin
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11-15
21-30
21-30
11-15
51-99
41-50
31-40
Top Fin
31-40
11-15
11-15
31-40
0-10
16-20
31-40
0-10
31-40
21-30
11-15
31-40
11-15
21-30
31-40
31-40
16-20
21-30
21-30
41-50
0-10
11-15
21-30
41-50
51-99
11-15
0-10
16-20
41-50
0-10
31-40
51-99
21-30
11-15
11-15
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